FIRST ROOTS — WILD ROOTS
NATURE BASED EARLY CHILDHOOD

TREEHOUSE AT WILD ROOTS
SCHOOL AGE PROGRAMS

School Calendar: June 2023 — August 2024

The following is a list of days when First Roots-Wild Roots and the Treehouse will be closed to observe

public holidays or for in-service professional learning days.

Thursday, June 15th—Friday, June 16th

Inservice Training, Summer Classroom Prep and Staff
Meeting

Monday July 3—Friday July 7

Summer Break

Friday, July 21

Closed at 3PM- Staff Meeting (Camp is open)

Monday, August 28"- Tuesday August 29th

In-Service Training, Fall Classroom Prep and Staff Meeting

Monday, September 4"

Labor Day

Monday, October 9*"

Indigenous People’s Day — In-Service Day and Staff Meeting

Friday, November 10™

Staff Meeting & Family Conferences
Treehouse CLOSED

Thursday, November 23" - Friday, November 24"

Fall Break

Monday, December 25th — January 1st, 2024

Winter Break

Monday, January 15™

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day— In-Service Day and Staff
Meeting

Friday, February 23™

Close at 3PM- Staff Meeting Treehouse CLOSED

Friday, March 22™

In-Service Training and Staff Meeting

Friday, April 19*

Close at 12 NOON. In-Service Training and Staff Meeting
Treehouse CLOSED

Friday, May 10"

Staff Meeting & Family Conferences Treehouse CLOSED

Monday, May 27"

Memorial Day

Thursday, June 13"
Friday, June 14"

In-Service Training, Summer Classroom Prep and Staff
Meeting

July 1 -July 5%

Summer Break

Monday, August 26™- Tuesday August 27"

In-Service Training, Fall Classroom Prep and Staff Meeting
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